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Luciano Carneiro Bello Cavalcanti 4130081315 0.30 040 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 7.80
Luciano Francisco Ferreira 4130114797 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.20 7.50
Lucidio Elton Vasconcelos Aragdo 4130052878 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.10 040 0.80 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.80 0.40 6.10
Luciele Vilhalva Padilha 4130010405 040 0.20 0.20 0.00 040 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.20 6.20

Lucio Cubillo Silveira 4130097869 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.40 0.30 6.00

Lucio Danilo Ribeiro Conde 4130036985 0.20 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.10 6.00
Llcio Iglesias Pessuto 4130135151 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.20 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.20 6.30

Llcio Pereira Da Silva Junior 4130026021 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.10 6.10
Lucivania Amaral Fonteneles 4130079271 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 040 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.40 6.60
Ludmylfa Costa E Silva 4130113650 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.30 6.90

Luick Costa Ito 4130143166 040 0.30 0.20 0.00 1.00 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.10 6.60

Luilma Rebelo Nunes 4130050429 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.60 7.90

Luis Alberto Rocha Leal 4130036850 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.20 1.00 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.10 6.60

Luis Ambrosio De Oliveira Filho 4130112011 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.00 0.20 6.10
Luisa Tamara Castro 4130060076 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 040 0.20 0.60 1.60 1.60 0.10 6.10

Luis César Farias Filho 4130030401 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.80 120 0.30 6.40

Luis Eduardo De Vasconcelos Lima 4130001597 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.30 7.00
Luis Felipe De Freitas Rossas Novaes 4130122086 030 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 040 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.50 6.50
Luis Felipe Dos Santos Martins 4130056605 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.60 120 0.20 6.10
Luis Felipe Lima De Souza 4130003688 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.60 0.50 6.20

Luis Felippe Oliveira Do Nascimento 4130047720 040 0.40 0.20 0.00 1.00 1.00 040 0.80 0.80 1.80 0.20 7.00
Luis Felippe Pereira Wanderley 4130070598 030 0.40 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.80 040 0.80 140 1.60 0.20 7.20
Luis Fernando Dias Claro 4130092312 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.40 1.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 0.30 6.70

Luis Fernando Ferreira De Azevedo 4130020717 0.40 040 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.40 1.00 140 2.00 0.30 6.90
Luis Henrique Silva Botetho 4130070909 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.40 1.00 0.20 1.00 120 1.60 0.50 6.70
Luiza Batista Vilaga De Oliveira 4130029162 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.00 1.00 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.60 2.00 0.40 7.90
Luiza Chaves Silva 4130019912 0.50 040 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 0.20 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.90

Luiz Carlos De Paiva Junior 4130008756 0.50 040 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.20 140 0.40 6.30
Luiz Carlos Pires Nunes Junior 4130042824 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.40 7.10
Luiz Claudio De Oliveira Fernandes 4130018374 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.10 7.50
Luiz Claudio Pereira Correa Junior 4130065719 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.20 6.70
Luiz Eduardo Soares Carneiro Neto 4130014855 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 140 1.40 0.30 7.10
Luiz Fabricio Silva Bezerra 4130112969 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.40 040 6.30

Luiz Felipe Andrade Pires De Siqueira 4130056709 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.60 1.00 040 0.80 1.40 1.60 040 7.00
Luiz Fernando Ferreira Alves 4130084118 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.10 6.20
Luiz Fernando Nominato Iglesias 4130004649 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.30 6.50
Luiz Fernando Pessoa Dos Santos 4130024171 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.30 7.10
Luiz Henrique De Carvalho Reis 4130129648 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.30 6.00
Luiz Henrique Dos Santos Pinto 4130023938 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.10 6.40
Luiz Henrique Mendes Da Silva Lima 4130072195 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.30 6.10
Luiz Henrique Profirio Silva 4130070080 040 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.10 6.10
Luiz Marcos Garcia Reis Junior 4130093687 040 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.20 6.30
Luiz Otdvio Tocantins da Silva 4130094313 030 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.60 0.20 6.00
Luiz Ricardo De Lima Souza 4130110759 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 1.00 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.00 140 0.20 6.20
Luiz Victor Florencio Silva 4130024032 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.30 7.70

Luiz Viictor Santos Freitas 4130052919 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.20 1.00 140 140 0.50 730
Lukas Fernandes De Castro 4130071896 030 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 040 1.00 1.80 140 0.50 7.70
Luma Maura Lima Costa 4130048449 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.40 040 1.00 1.60 140 0.30 6.90
Lunna Caroline Silva 4130000036 040 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.00 140 0.40 6.40
Lutiane Da Silva Viasconcelos 4130005973 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.40 6.40
Luyanne Lima Dos Santos 4130123719 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.80 0.40 6.30
Mabio Da Silva Furtado 4130056033 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.00 0.80 140 0.50 6.20
Maelem Lucia Borges Magalhaes 4130114033 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 0.60 1.60 0.50 6.50
Magda Fernanda De Moura Dos Santos 4130013263 0.20 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.60 140 0.40 6.90
Magdalena Dallarosa 4130089823 0.30 040 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.60 7.60

Magno Dos Santos 4130040571 0.40 040 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.00 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 7.30

Magno Dos Santos Moraes 4130096374 0.40 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.20 1.00 140 1.00 0.30 6.20
Magno Soares Da Rocha 4130010810 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 1.00 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.30 7.30
Magnum Magazan Rodrigues Portela 4130061205 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 0.50 6.10
Magnus Jackson Da Ndbrega Silva 4130045702 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.20 140 0.40 6.30
Maicon Campos Pinheiro 4130124711 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.00 2.00 0.20 6.00
Maira Costa Balby Fonteles 4130077159 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.10 6.40
Maira Fernanda De Souza Flor Bentinho 4130051772 0.20 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.20 0.40 1.00 140 1.60 0.40 6.40
Maisa Cristina Amaral 4130046773 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 040 0.60 1.60 1.80 0.20 6.90

Maisa Otilia Da Silva Sousa 4130121461 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.30 6.90
Maiza Passos Da Silva 4130067110 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.10 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.30 7.50

Maize Grazielle Santos Menezes Silva 4130121655 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.60 1.00 0.60 1.60 0.40 6.50
Malba Barbosa De Sousa 4130134428 040 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.30 6.20
Manaciel Da Vera Rodrigues 4130001276 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.40 040 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.40 6.30




